
Total Credit Available
FUNDING Third NONPROFIT SET-ASIDE Geographic/Area Housing $2,860,415 NPHAA Nonprofit Set-Aside
ORDER Points Tiebreaker 50% Available to Nonprofit Homeless Apportionment Apportionment Type Federal Credits State Credits $1,430,208 $2,860,415

1 155.0 76.041% CA-2006-130 Step Up on Fifth Apartments N/A Special Needs $761,245 $0 $668,963 $2,099,170
2 151.0 110.742% CA-2006-141 Homebase on G Street N/A Special Needs $590,334 $0 $78,629 $1,508,836
3 140.0 54.377% CA-2006-143 Elm Avenue Apartments N/A/Los Angeles Special Needs $243,449 $0 ($164,820) $1,265,387
4 155.0 69.958% CA-2006-061 **Hayword Senior Housing East Bay Senior $930,588 $3,061,882 $334,799
5 155.0 77.010% CA-2006-060 **The Orchards on Foothill East Bay Senior $953,746 $3,447,275 ($618,947)

** $1,357,091 Total Credit Counted Against the East Bay Region
$164,820 Total Credit Counted Against the Los Angeles Region
$675,887 Overage Credit from the Supplemental Set-Aside Total Credit Available RHS Nonprofit Set-Aside

RURAL SET-ASIDE $5,572,882 $780,204 $5,572,882
6 146.0 85.242% CA-2006-067 San Jacinto Villas Rural Large Family $1,518,496 $0 $4,054,386
7 146.0 89.232% CA-2006-097 Agate Senior Housing Rural Senior $899,488 $0 $3,154,898
8 146.0 92.638% CA-2006-081 Ophir Apartments Rural Large Family $1,200,186 $0 $1,954,712
9 146.0 95.829% CA-2006-077 Olympic Village Rural Senior $685,606 $0 $1,269,106

10 146.0 87.794% CA-2006-091 Colusa del Rey Family Apartments Rural Large Family $1,310,986 $0 ($41,880)

$41,880 Overage Credit from the Supplemental Set-Aside if Available
Total Credit Available Nonprofit Set-Aside

SMALL DEVELOPMENT SET-ASIDE $610,041 $610,041
11 155.0 62.785% CA-2006-107 Bricker *Los Angeles Senior $329,770 $0 $280,271
12 155.0 68.937% CA-2006-074 Marquis Place Apartments **Central Region Large Family $425,404 $0 ($145,133)

$329,770 *Total Credit Counted Against the Los Angeles Region
$425,404 **Total Credit Counted Against the Central Region
$145,133 Overage Credit from the Supplemental Set-Aside if Available

Total Credit Available At-Risk Set-Aside
AT-RISK SET-ASIDE $3,433,240 $3,433,240

13 114.0 103.786% CA-2006-131 Second Avenue Apartments *Los Angeles At-Risk $218,211 $0 $3,215,029

$218,211 *Total Credit Counted Against the Los Angeles Region
Total Credit Available SP/SRO Set-Aside

SPECIAL NEEDS/SRO SET-ASIDE $468,015 $468,015
14 155.0 70.313% CA-2006-075 2398 East 14th Street Apartments N/A Special Needs $1,029,609 $3,405,510 ($561,594)

$561,594 Overage Credit from the Supplemental Set-Aside if Available

Total Credit Available
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